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	School closes 

	



	
	School reopens



	
	Holiday 



	
	Teacher Days 




	Friday 21st July 2017

	Tuesday 5th September 2017

	Summer Holidays

	Monday 4th September 2017

	Thursday 19th October 2017
	Monday 30th October 2017
	October Half Term 2017
	Friday 20th October 2017 
Friday 27thOctober 2017

	Friday 22nd December 2017
	Monday 8th January 2018
	Christmas Holiday
	

	Thursday 8th February 2018
	Monday 19th February 2018
	February Half Term 2018
	Friday 9th February 2018
Friday 16th February 2018

	Thursday 29th March 2018
	Monday 16th April 2018
	Easter 2018
	

	Friday 4th May 2018
	Tuesday 9th May 2018
	May Day Bank Holiday 2018
	

	Friday 25th May 2018
	Monday 4th June 2018
	Summer Half Term 2018
	

	Friday 20th July 2018
	Tuesday 4th September 2018
	Summer Holiday
	Monday 3rd September 2018



Please note that schools cannot grant leave of absence during term time unless there are exceptional circumstances.  It is vital that children attend school regularly and punctually.  Hospital appointments can be authorised; please provide a copy of the appointment letter.
Leave of absence information is available on the school website and from the school office. 
